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201512170004
30240

12/17/2015
08:24:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENDOZA
LUCIA
JEANNETTE
GAONA

201512170004
30250

12/17/2015
08:26:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURGOS
ANGELICA
MELENDEZ

201512020004
11510

12/02/2015
09:47:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS TRACY

201512040004
15640

12/04/2015
03:01:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
DONNA S

201512100004
22870

12/10/2015
02:08:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
FRANCES
ELIZABETH


