Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/12; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512170004 30240	12/17/2015 08:24:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENDOZA LUCIA JEANNETTE GAONA						
201512170004 30250	12/17/2015 08:26:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURGOS ANGELICA MELENDEZ						
201512020004 11510		STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS TRACY						
201512040004 15640	12/04/2015 03:01:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER DONNA S						
201512100004 22870	12/10/2015 02:08:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN FRANCES ELIZABETH						